
  Location: TRIBAL RANCH, Wolf Point, MT                     

                  OBRA OBRA open Jackpot in Open-Tribal Ranch                

                                                                                

Paying to  5 placings, Jackpot Total = $  2928.00, Rider count = 54          

                                                                                

     1D Time = 18.412, Placings =  6, Pool = $  818.40                       

     2D Time = 18.912, Placings = 10, Pool = $  766.56                       

     3D Time = 19.412, Placings = 20, Pool = $  697.44                       

     4D Time = 20.412, Placings = 15, Pool = $  645.60                       

                     Not Placed = 3                                          

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 18.412 $270.00         RACHEL KISSE on SMOKESHOW                      

   2nd 18.541 $221.00         KRIS VILAS on HOT OR NOT HOLLYWOOD             

   3rd 18.681 $164.00         SHYLA EPLER on PAULA                           

   4th 18.757 $106.00         JANA THORNTON on SMART LIL STREAK              

   5th 18.773 $ 57.00         PAIGE TWITCHELL on ROCKET SHADOW BLURR         

   6th 18.888                 VICTORIA NETZER on LOTTO                       

                                                                                

                               2D Placings                                   

   1st 18.995 $253.00         DEB RYAN on BLING CROSBY                       

   2nd 19.004 $207.00         AUTUMN DEMPEWOLF on CLASSY                     

   3rd 19.047 $153.00         KRIS VILAS on PAYDAY EASY CHARGE               

   4th 19.052 $100.00         HAVEN LINDER on BAILEY                         

   5th 19.103 $ 54.00         CAROL BREUER on LLP STREAKIN JACOB             

   6th 19.247                 CARRIE MURNION on EZ                           

   7th 19.269                 VAL SMITH on SKEETER                           

   8th 19.315                 DONNA LEIBRAND on HUGOS SPECIAL TOO 66         

   9th 19.316                 VICTORIA ESKRIDGE on DE PACKIN FREIGHT         

  10th 19.388                 ALEXIS CANEN on MRI FINISH THE FUDGE           

                                                                                

                               3D Placings                                   

   1st 19.431 $230.00         ELLI LINDER on PENNY                           

   2nd 19.452 $188.00         KODI FISCHER on FLIT TO PERK                   

   3rd 19.474 $139.00         DACE DEMPEWOLF on WINDY                        

   4th 19.508 $ 91.00         KATE HATTER on RJ FROSTED CANMAN               

   5th 19.690 $ 49.00         SARAH TJELDE on BREEZES ONLY FLING             

   6th 19.719                 DONNA IDLAND on CCR STREAKIN LEROY             

   7th 19.720                 LANA TIBBETTS on WHERETHESTARSALIGN            

   8th 19.770                 LANA TIBBETTS on ALOTTA CUT THROAT             

   9th 19.793                 SARAH TJELDE on FLIRTY FRENCH GIRL             

  10th 19.794                 CORINNE CANEN on CATS SPRING                   

  11th 19.799                 BARB PIRRIE on NOIR STAR                       

  12th 19.850                 AMANDA JOHNSON on ALL OAK HEART                

  13th 19.854                 ZAVA ZUPAN on MISTER                           

  14th 19.906                 KENDEL HOFER on KL LIMITLESS SKIPER            

  15th 19.949                 DOROTHY LOVE on MCIMAMASTERBUENO               

  16th 20.198                 KATE HATTER on FA SPARK TO HOUSTON             

  17th 20.216                 BAILEY DEVETTE on TLJ DULACAT                   

  18th 20.312                 TAWNIE TRIBBY on PLAYGUNS HUSTLER              

  19th 20.362                 VICTORIA NETZER on VADER                       

  20th 20.396                 ALEXIS CANEN on BW BULLETPROOF BLONDE          

                                                                                

                               4D Placings                                   

   1st 20.546 $213.00         ASHLEY FULTON on SPLITTERS RED CANYON          

   2nd 20.614 $174.00         KARLI MCGOWAN on GUYS EYE CANDY                

   3rd 20.636 $129.00         DEB MADISON on IM EYE N GOLD                   



   4th 20.648 $ 84.00         AMANDA JOHNSON on SMOKIN N LION                

   5th 20.669 $ 45.00         HANNAH HAFNER on NO QUESTION OF FAME           

   6th 21.093                 BRITA RYAN on TESS                             

   7th 21.414                 ASHLEY LEE on KL LIMITLESS FAITH               

   8th 21.578                 KENDEL HOFER on KL LIMITLESS LOVE              

   9th 22.803                 NATALIE STEINER on RICKY                       

  10th 25.061                 ASHLEY LEE on PUTYOURCASHDOWNFIRST             

  11th 25.234                 MOLLY LOSING on SULTAN O MONTANA SUN           

  12th 27.619                 WENDI ROSS-KELLY on PORKCHOP                   

  13th 27.731                 KATHY WOOTAN on HALO                           

  14th 30.089                 DONNA LEIBRAND on HEWYS SPECIAL TOO 66         

  15th 30.575                 KATHY WOOTAN on SPLASHES RED MAN               

N/T    900.000                EMERY JO NICHOLAS on STREAKER                  

N/T    918.815                KATE HATTER on FEATURE ME N SPEED              

N/T    918.980                TALYSSA HORN on PICASOS MAGICAL RAVEN          
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                OBRA OBRA Sr/Yth Jackpot in Senior-Tribal Ranch              

                                                                                

Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   315.00, Rider count = 15          

                                                                                

     1D Time = 18.995, Placings =  5, Pool = $  145.00                       

     2D Time = 19.495, Placings =  5, Pool = $   97.00                       

     3D Time = 19.995, Placings =  5, Pool = $   73.00                       

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 18.995 $ 87.00         DEB RYAN on BLING CROSBY                       

   2nd 19.103 $ 58.00         CAROL BREUER on LLP STREAKIN JACOB             

   3rd 19.269                 VAL SMITH on SKEETER                           

   4th 19.315                 DONNA LEIBRAND on HUGOS SPECIAL TOO 66         

   5th 19.316                 VICTORIA ESKRIDGE on DE PACKIN FREIGHT         

                                                                                

                               2D Placings                                   

   1st 19.719 $ 58.00         DONNA IDLAND on CCR STREAKIN LEROY             

   2nd 19.720 $ 39.00         LANA TIBBETTS on WHERETHESTARSALIGN            

   3rd 19.770                 LANA TIBBETTS on ALOTTA CUT THROAT             

   4th 19.799                 BARB PIRRIE on NOIR STAR                       

   5th 19.949                 DOROTHY LOVE on MCIMAMASTERBUENO               

                                                                                

                               3D Placings                                   

   1st 20.636 $ 44.00         DEB MADISON on IM EYE N GOLD                   

   2nd 27.619 $ 29.00         WENDI ROSS-KELLY on PORKCHOP                   

   3rd 27.731                 KATHY WOOTAN on HALO                           

   4th 30.089                 DONNA LEIBRAND on HEWYS SPECIAL TOO 66         

   5th 30.575                 KATHY WOOTAN on SPLASHES RED MAN               
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                 OBRA OBRA Sr/Yth Jackpot in Youth-Tribal Ranch              

                                                                                

Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $   155.00, Rider count = 5           

                                                                                

     1D Time = 18.773, Placings =  1, Pool = $   65.00                       

     2D Time = 19.273, Placings =  2, Pool = $   49.00                       

     3D Time = 20.273, Placings =  2, Pool = $   41.00                       

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 18.773 $ 65.00         PAIGE TWITCHELL on ROCKET SHADOW BLURR         



                                                                                

                               2D Placings                                   

   1st 19.474 $ 49.00         DACE DEMPEWOLF on WINDY                        

   2nd 19.794                 CORINNE CANEN on CATS SPRING                   

                                                                                

                               3D Placings                                   

   1st 20.463 $ 41.00         OLIVIA MARTION on CASPER                       

   2nd 24.633                 NAKONA FISCHER on TJS DESERT DANCER            
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                OBRA OBRA peewee Jackpot in Peewee-Tribal Ranch              

                                                                                

Paying to  9 placings, Jackpot Total = $   122.00, Rider count = 9           

                                                                                

     1D Time = 20.658, Placings =  9, Pool = $  122.00                       

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 20.658 $ 26.00         COHEN THORNTON on ZIGGY                        

   2nd 23.296 $ 22.00         DEMPSEY DEMPEWOLF on NELSINA                   

   3rd 26.141 $ 20.00         KANNON HOFER on PANCAKE                        

   4th 28.352 $ 16.00         BRISTOL FISCHER on CADDY                       

   5th 42.364 $ 13.00         JEANINE LOSING on BANDITO DRAW                 

   6th 45.755 $ 10.00         CHARLOTTE LOSING on KHAKI DUN IT               

   7th 95.005 $  6.00         MAIA MCGOWAN on MYSTERY                        

   8th 102.208 $  5.00        KORA MCGOWAN on MYSTERY                        

   9th 104.161 $  4.00        QUINN THORNTON on SMOKE                        

 


